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PLANET GT-915A 10/100/1000BASE-T to
100/1000BASE-X Managed Media Converter is
developed to meet the advanced demand of
network applications but it comes with the easy
Plug and Play feature. The GT-915A provides all
kinds of 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Media on RJ45
port and offers highly-stable Gigabit SFP fiber
performance. It supports conversion between
10/100/1000BASE-T and 100/1000BASE-X Ethernet,
which includes SFP slot with single-mode or multi-
mode media as required. The Ethernet signal
allows three types of segments to connect easily,
efficiently and inexpensively.


